
Rt1 
 
 
 

BUS#1 SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023  
  

 AM PICK-UP  PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
     

 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:20  LEAVE BUS YARD  

 L on Hwy 70  K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:40 
K-5 White Mtn Trailer Park 6:45  K-5 RUIDOSO HIGH SCHOOL 2:45 
K-5 R on N Parnell  K-5 RIVER Racoons 2:49 
K-5 N Central/ N Parnell 6:47  K-5 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 2:50 
K-5 119 N Parnell 6:48  K-5 Walmart 2:52 
K-5 113 N Parnell 6:49  K-5 Diapalo/Hwy70 2:53 
K-5 N Central Trailer Park 6:49  K-5 Champions Run  

K-5 Champions Run  K-5 Wht Mtn Trailer Park 2:55 
K-5 Rt. On Service Lane  K-5 1st Baptist Church 2:56 
K-5 Welch/Highland 6:53  K-5 R on N Parnell, Kittys 2:57 
K-5 Welch/North 6:54  K-5 N Central Trlr Park 2:58 
K-5 205 Highland 6:55  K-5 121 N Central 2:59 

Rt on Service to Hwy 70  K-5 N Central I N Parnell 3:00 
K-5 Diapalo/Hwy 70 6:58  K-5 Highland/ Joe welch 3:01 

  

K-5 North/Joe Welch 3:02 Lt. Hwy 70  

 Hart / Paradise  K-5 205 Highland 3:03 
 415 Paradise  Rt. on. Service to Hwy 70 

K-5 422 PARADISE 7:05  K-5 Paradise before Meander 3:05 
K-5 Paradise / Starlite 7:06  Hart / Paradise 

 L on Country Club R on North  415 Paradise 
 Country Club / Hilltop K-5 422 Paradise 3:07 
 R Eagle L Rowan 7:07 K-5 Paradise/Starlight 3:08 
 R on Lower Terrace  Left on Country Club 

K-5 Lower terrace / Rowan 7:10 1st Baptist 3:10 
 Lower terrace I Eagle   Country Club Golf Course 3:10 

K-5 RAINBOW/LOWER TERRACE 7:11  Rt on North 
 R Courseview   K-5 rt on Eagle left on Rowan 
  L on Country Club  K-5 Rowan/Lower Terrace 3:11 

 R on Cree Meadows  K-5 Rt on Lower Terrace 
 Left on Hull  K-5 Lower Terrace / Eagle 3:12 

K-5 HULL RD/OLD LINCOLN 7:17 K-5 RAINBOW/LOWER TERRACE 3:13 
 Hull/Warrior   Right on courseview Lt country club 

K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:20 K-5 Library 3:16 
   K-5 Left on Hull Rd 
 Start Route 1A   HULL RD/OLD LINCOLN 3:18 
   Drop at RMS 

 
 
 

Rt1 



Rt3 
 
 
 

 BUS#3   SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023 
 AM PICK-UP   PM TAKE HOME 
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME 

     
 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:55  LEAVE BUS YARD 1:55 
     
 Turn Left on Hwy 70 to Museum  K-Sth K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 
 Turn right on Service Rd Turn Left  K-Sth HIEGHTS/HWY 70 2:38 
 on Hwy 70 to Hieghts Dr  K-Sth ZIA GAS 2:39 

K-5 Park / Parker 6:56 K-Sth HARRISNALLEYVIEW 2:40 
K-5 JP Hirall 6:57 K-Sth HARRIS/SECOND 2:41 
K-5 Yellow House 6:58 K-Sth HARRIS/DOWNS 2:42 
K-5 138 River Ln 6:59 K-Sth HARRIS/RESEVOUIR 2:43 
K-5 River Ln / River View 7:00 K-Sth HARRIS/WEST 2:45 
K-5 HIEGHTS/HWY 70 7:02 K-5th 106 Harris 2:46 
K-5 ZIA GAS 7:03 K-Sth HARRIS/S. CENTRAL 2:47 
K-5 HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 7:03  K-Sth HARRIS/PARNELL 2:48 
K-5 HARRIS/SECOND 7:04 K-Sth SPRING/HARRIS 2:49 
K-5 HARRIS/DOWNS 7:05 K-Sth PARKWAY/ SPRING 2:49 
K-5 HARRIS/RESEVOUIR 7:06  RT. On Hwy 70 
K-5 HARRIS/WEST 7:07 K-Sth THE NEST 2:50 
K-5 106 Harris 7:08  Santa Fe 
K-5 HARRIS/S. CENTRAL 7:09  RT. AT DALES FURNITURE 
K-5 HARRIS/PARNELL 7:10 K-Sth PARKWAY/Gymnastics 2:52 
K-5 SPRING/HARRIS 7:11 K-Sth PARKWAY/LA CANADA 2:52 
K-5 PARKWAY/ SPRING 7:11 K-5th 117 Parkway 2:53 
K-5 Nest 7:12 K-Sth Human Resources 2:55 
K-5 PARKWAY/LA CANADA 7:13 K-Sth Park / Parker 2:55 
K-5 PARKWAY/ESCALANTE 7:14  R on Parker 

 Turn left on Hwy 70 K-Sth 117 River Ln 2:56 
3rd-5th 
1st-2nd 

SVP 7:25 
WME 7:35 

K-Sth 
K-Sth 

138 River Ln 2:57 
148 River Ln 2:58 

K Transfer NHS to Bus 11 7:37  K-Sth River View 2:59 
R on River View  Start Route 3A 

 K-Sth 
K-Sth 

N Central / River Ln 
All American Park 

RHS START ROUTE 3A 

3:00 
2:56 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rt3 



Rt4 (2) 

Rt4 (2) 

 

 

 
 
 

 BUS#4 I  I I SVP-WME  SY 2022-2023 I   

 AM PICK-UP    PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
       
 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:40   LEAVE BUS YARD 1:SO 

K-5 114 Leon Farrar 6:43  K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 
K-5 University 6:45  K-5 Dan Snyder 2:30 
K-5 Alpine Village 6:46  K-5 Whispering Bluff 2:31 
K-5 PIZZA HUT 6:47  K-5 Fire Station 2:32 
K-5 Anaheim Jacks 6:48  K-5 White MTN/ George McCarty 2:33 
K-5 Ruidoso Police Station 6:49  K-5 White MTN/ Dan Sweaningin 2:34 
K-5 BARNETT CARPETS 6:50  K-5 Leon Farran Dr 112 2:35 
K-5 Albertsons 6:52  K-5 University 2:37 

 Casa Blanca   K-5 Alpine Village 2:38 
K-5 Look Out Manor 6:53  K-5 Old Pizza Hut 2:40 
K-5 THUNDERBIRD LODGE 6:54  K-5 Codotel 2:41 

 Turn Right on Sudderth   K-5 Anaheim Jacks 2:42 
K-5 CIRCLE 6:55  K-5 Police Station 2:43 
K-5 Adobe Plaza 6:56  K-5 Barnett Carpets 2:45 
K-5 Innsbrook   K-5 Allsups Mechem 2:46 

 Village Lodge   K-5 Albertsons 2:47 
K-5 Lincoln Towers 6:57  K-5 Mitchel Law 2:49 
K-5 WHITE MTN/ GEORGE McCARTY 7:03  K-5 Look Out Manor  

K-5 WHITE MTN./FIRE STATION 7:04  K-5 Thunderbird Lodge 2:51 
K-5 Whispering Bluff 7:06   Rt. On Sudderth  

    K-5 Sudderth at the circle 2:52 
K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:15  K-5 Adobe Plaza 2:54 

      2:55 
 Start Route 4A   K-5 Innsbrook Village 2:56 
    K-5 CoarseView/Mechem 2:57 
    K-5 Village Lodge  
    K-5 Lincoln Towers 2:59 
 I K-5 WME/SVP 3:00 



Rt5 (2) 

Rt5 (2) 

 

 

 
 

I I 
 BUS#S I

 SVP-WME   
SY 2022-2023 

 

!    

 AM PICK-UP    PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
       
 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:32   LEAVE BUS YARD 1:50 
K-5 Sutton/El paso 6:38  K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 

K-5 CAMELOT/HWY 70 6:40     

K-5 LANCANSHIRE/HWY 70 6:41  K-5 401 Gavilan 2:29 
K-5 Arrowhead Motel (west) 6:42  K-5 Gavilan/Meander 2:30 
K-5 MM 258 HWY70 6:45  K-5 Gavilan Trailer park 2:31 
K-5 COW CAMP(turn around) 6:47  K-5 Gavilan Trailer park 2:32 

 Turn Around   K-5 CAMELOT/HWY 70 2:35 
K-5 3ND DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 6:49  K-5 LANCANSHIRE/HWY 70 2:37 
K-5 5TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 6:50  K-5 Arrowhead Motel (West) 2:38 
K-5 6TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 6:51  K-5 Copper Moutain 2:41 
K-5 SAFE HAVEN 6:52  K-5 COW CAMP(turn around) 2:43 
K-5 CHEROKEE WEST ENTRANCE 6:54  K-5 Turn Around  

K-5 CHEROKEE EAST ENTRANCE 6:55  K-5 3TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 2:45 
 Hwy 70 / Glade   K-5 5TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 2:46 

K-5 Quality Inn 6:56   6TH DRIVE FROM COW CAMP 2:47 
K-5 OTERO CREDIT UNION 6:57  K-5 SAFE HAVEN 2:50 
K-5 Sears 6:59  K-5 CHEROKEE WEST ENTRANCE 2:52 
K-5 Bestway 7:00  K-5 CHEROKEE EAST ENTRANCE 2:53 
K-5 Sweet Charity turn around   K-5 QUALITY INN 2:54 
K-5 Big-O Tires 7:03  K-5 OTERO CREDIT UNION 2:55 

 Rt. Gavilan   K-5 AARON'S 2:56 
K-5 Gavilan Trailer 1st entrace 7:04  K-5 Black Lable 2:57 
K-5 Gavilan Trailer 3rd entrace 7:05  K-5 Sears 2:58 
K-5 Gavilan/Meander 7:06  K-5 Jorge's Restaurant 2:59 
K-5 401 Gavilan/ tommy whites 7:07   Sweet Charity turn around  

K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:15  K-5 Cortez Gas 3:01 
    K-5 Big-O Tires 3:02 
 S  R  SA    RMS START ROUTE SA  
 



Rt7 

Rt7 

 

 

 
 
 

 BUS 'lf7    SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023  

 AM PICK-UP    PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
       

 LEA VE BUS YARD    LEAVE BUS YARD 1:50 
K-5 404 Walnut 6:30  K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 

 115 Service Rd 6:32  K-5 Meander/Reese 2:35 
K-5 Gateway Condos 6:33  K-5 Boys And Girls Club 2:38 

 River View RV Park   K-5 404 Walnut 2:39 
K-5 2 River Park 6:34  K-5 115 Reese 2:40 
K-5 Mtn Annie 6:34  K-5 Gateway Condoes 2:42 
K-5 Visions 6:40  K-5 KFC 2:42 
K-5 Wingfield/Ridgecrest 6:41  K-5 Allsups 2:43 
K-5 Grindstone/Wingfield 6:42  K-5 Krafty Cup 2:43 
K-5 Grindstone/Ginger 6:45  K-5 Whitt's BBQ 2:44 
K-5 Grindstone/Signal Hill 6:45  K-5 508 Sudderth 2:46 
K-5 Grindestone/ Santa Rosa 6:46   River View RV Park  

K-5 Carrizo Day Care 6:47  K-5 2 Rivers Prk 2:47 
K-5 Wingfield 6:48  K-5 Sudderth / Evergreen  

K-5 Buffets 6:48  K-5 PNC Bank  

K-5 Apache Donut   K-5 Simple Sugars  

K-5 Garcias 6:51  K-5 Before Eagle  

K-5 Sudderth/Hickory 6:54  K-5 Mall after Eagle  

K-5 Buffetts Candy 6:57  K-5 Mtn Annies 2:48 
K-5 Garcia's Restaurant 6:59  k-5 Visions 2:49 
K-5 Sudderth/Hickory 6:59  K-5 Wingfield/Ridgecrest 2:51 
K-5 Reese/Meander 7:02  K-5 Wingfield/Grindestone 2:52 
k-5 WME/SVP 7:13  K-5 Grindstone/Ginger 2:53 

    K-5 Grindstone/Signal Hill 2:54 
    K-5 Grindestone/Santa Rosa 2:54 
    K-5 Carrizo Day Care 2:57 
 -   K-5 Buttery 2:57 
    K-5 Buffets Candy 2:58 
    K-5 Dominoes 2:59 
    K-5 Apache Donut 3:00 
  -  K-5 Sudderth/Hickory 3:00 

I     
I START 7A I   I  



Rt8 

Rt8 

 

 

 
 

 BUS#8    SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023  
       

 AM PICK-UP    PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
       
 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:10   LEAVE BUS YARD 1:SO 
 L hwy 70 R gavilan   K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 
       

 R on D003/paso monte R yield sign L little creek   K-5 RHS 2:45 
 L Little Big Horn      

K-5 1130 Little Big Horn 6:41  K-5 575 Gavilan Canyon 2:50 
K-5 1154 Little Big Horn 6:42  K-5 Prospect/Gavilan 2:50 
K-5 Crazy Horse 6:44  K-5 Edward/Gavilan 2:51 
K-5 Holden 6:46     

K-5 Calamity Jane 6:48  K-5 1st Christian 2:55 
K-5 Tombstone 6:49  K-5 Shell 3:05 
K-5 Wyatt Earp 6:50     

K-5 Doc Holiday 6:50   R on D003/paso monte  

K-5 Maverick 6:51   R at Yield sign, Lat Little Creek  

K-5 Cowboy 6:52   stay on Little Creek  
       

K-5 225 Airport Rd 7:02  K-5 1130 Little Big Horn 3:15 
    K-5 1154 Little Big Horn 3:16 

K-5 Shell 7:06  K-5 Crazy Horse 3:18 
 849 Gavilan Canyon Rd 7:09  K-5 Holden 3:23 

K-5 First Christian School 7:14  K-5 Calamity Jane 3:24 
 703 Gavilan Canyon Rd 7:16  K-5 Tombstone 3:25 

K-5 Edward/Gavilan 7:16  K-5 Wyatt Earp 3:27 
K-5 Prospect/Gavilan 7:16  K-5 Doc Holiday 3:28 
K-5 575 Gavilan 7:17  K-5 Maverick 3:30 
K-5  7:18 K-5 Cowboy 3:31 

    K-5 Airport 3:08 
K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 7:20  K-5 225 Airport Rd 3:09 

 Bus Yard 7:35  K-5   
    Bus yard 3:55 



Rt10 

Rt10 

 

 

 
 
 

 BUS #10    SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023  
       

 Bus 10 AM    Bus 10 PM  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
 AM      
 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:39   RMS 2:00 

K-5 Reynolds 6:35   Hull 2:01 
K-5 Wht Mtn Trlr Prk    WME/SVP 2:05 
K-5 Downs / Harris 6:40  K-5 Barnett Carpet 2:20 
K-5 Dipalo/ Hwy 70 6:45  K-5 Poor/Mechem 2:22 
K-5 Parr/Mechem 6:52  K-5 Buckner 2:23 
K-5 Buckner 6:53  K-5 Circle/Sudderth 2:27 
K-5 Barnett Carpet 6:55  K-5 Boy/Girl club m 
K-5 Gavilan 7:05  K-5 Wht Mtn Trlr Prk 2:32 
K-5    K-5 Hwy 70/Diapalo 2:25 
K-5    K-5 Downs / Harris 2:30 

 WME/SVP 7:15  K-5 Early Years 2:38 
    K-5 Reynolds 2:42 
 Hull 7:20     
     Bus Yard  
 RMS 7:33     
       
      

 
 

- 

 

      

- 
 

      
       
       
       
     Bus Yard  
      
      
 I    
 I     

--- - I I     
  I 



 

 

BUS10   SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023 MTTF 
Stop Student Time 

   
 

10:05 SVP  
 
lmaqination Station   

10:17 
   

Early Years Day Care  10:28 
   

   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   



Rt12 

Rt12 

 

 

 
 

 BUS #12    SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023  

 AM PICK-UP    PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
 LEAVE BUS YARD 6:25   LEAVE BUS YARD 1:45 

K-5 River Ranch RV 6:30  K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 
K-5 Glenco Fruit Stand 6:34     

K-5 Glenco Loop 6:35  K-5 Early Years Daycare 2:50 
K-5 HALE CEMETARY/HWY 70 6:48   Circle B RV  

K-5 L on Stetson R on Reynolds    Ron Stetson  

K-5 U-Hual   K-5 1ST TRAILER ON RIGHT 2:53 
K-5 1st trailer on R 6:51  K-5 REYNOLDS/RAWHIDE 2:55 
K-5 RAWHIDE 6:52  K-5 Reynalds Circle 579 2:59 
K-5 hitching Post 6:54  K-5 L on Hitching Post 3:00 
K-5 RANCHER 6:55  K-5 Reynolds  

K-5 Rancher 6:56  K-5 Bottom of Hitching Post/Reynolds 3:00 
K-5 cerant 6:58  K-5 Bottom of Rancher/Reynolds 3:00 
K-5 R on Stetson R on Hwy 70   K-5 Grant 3:01 
K-5 Lazy Days RV 7:00  K-5 Lazy Days RV 3:02 

 K- 5 Schools 7:15  K-5 Turn around Hale Cemetary  
 BUS YARD 7:40  K-5 HALE CEMETARY/HWY 70 3:04 
    K-5 River Ranch RV 3:11 
    K-5 Buckhorn 2nd entrance 3:14 
    K-5 Glencoe Loop 3:20 
     Bus Yard 3:39 



Rt14 (3) 

Rt14 (3) 

 

 

 
 
 

 BUS14    
SVP-WME   SY 2022-2023 

 

       

 AM PICK-UP    PM TAKE HOME  

GRADE BUS STOP TIME  GRADE BUS STOP TIME 
       

 LEAVE BUS YARD    LEA VE BUS YARD 1:45 
K-5 White Mtn./Mailboxes 6:34  K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:15 
K-5 WhiteMtn/Palmer 6:35     

K-5 White Mtnn./Carrizo 6:36  K-5 CARRIZO COMMUNITY CENTER 2:31 
K-5 Rt on Penn Scott   K-5 Carizzo Child Development Center 2:32 
K-5 2nd House on RT. 6:38  K-5 White Mtn./Mailboxes 2:46 
K-5 Penn Scott/Santana 6:40  K-5 White Mtn/Palmer 2:47 
K-5 Penn Scott/Natzille 6:41  K-5 White Mtn/Carrizo 2:47 
K-5 Penn Scott/Warrior 6:43  K-5 Rt on Penn Scott  

K-5 Penn Scott/Nana 6:44  K-5 2nd House on RT. 2:49 
K-5 1st House on Right 6:44  K-5 Penn Scott/Santana 2:50 
K-5 circle   K-5 Penn Scott/Natzille 2:51 
K-5 Penn Scott/Chino 6:45  K-5 Penn Scott/Warrior 2:53 
K-5 Penn Scott/Naiche 6:46  K-5 Penn Scott/Nana 2:54 
K-5 Driveway Before Botella 6:48  K-5 1st House on right 2:54 
K-5 White Mtn Subdivision 6:53  K-5 circle  

K-5 Goat Canyon 6:54  K-5 Penn Scott/Chino 2:55 
K-5 504 White Mtn 6:56 K-5 Penn Scott/Naiche 2:56 
K-5 Rt on Botella   K-5 Driveway befor Botella 2:59 
K-5 White Trailer on Botella 6:58  K-5 504 White Mtn. 3:00 
K-5 47 Botella 6:59  K-5 Goat Canyon 3:04 
K-5 Botella/Hwy 70 7:00  K-5 White Mtn Subdivision 3:05 
K-5  7:20  K-5 Rt on Botella  

 BUS YARD 7:35  K-5 White Trailer on Botella 3:10 
   K-5 47 Botella 3:11 
     Botella/Hwy 70 3:12 
       

     RMS 4:30 
 


